Deferred Inflows of Resources 
Difference between expected and actual experience 33 1,254 
Net difference between projected and actual earnings 
on pension plan investments 67,992 

Changes in proportion 0 
Total deferred inflows of resources §692246 

Fourteen thousand six hundred forty-four ($14,644) reported as deferred outflows of 
resources related to pension resulting from District contributions subsequent to the 
measurement date will be recognized as a reduction of the net pension liability in the year 
ending December 31, 2022. Other amounts reported as deferred outflows of resources and